



The Signature Box

	Fridays Legendary Glaze (150g)	Peppercorn Sauce (150g)	BBQ Sauce (150g)
Ingredients:	Brown Sugar, Marinated Onions (Onions, Cider Vinegar), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Soy Sauce (Water, SOY Beans, WHEAT, Salt), Water, White Wine Vinegar, Apple Puree, Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Glucose Syrup, Bourbon (WHEAT) (2.8%), Colour (Plain Caramel), Apple Cider Vinegar Powder (Cider Vinegar, Maltodextrin), Garlic Puree, Tabasco Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Red Peppers, Salt), Onion Powder, Chilli Powder, Cayenne Pepper, Paprika, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Colour (Paprika Extract).	Water, Single Cream (MILK), Onion, Red Wine (SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Carrot, Beef Stock (Concentrated Beef Broth (Water, Beef Extract), Yeast Extract, Glucose, Salt, Flavouring, Maltodextrin (Potato)), Double Cream (MILK), CELERY, Bourbon (3%), Green Peppercorn, Cornflour, Black Pepper, Dijon Mustard (Water, MUSTARD Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt), Tomato Paste, Beef Flavour (Maltodextrin (Potato), Sugar, Yeast Extracts, Flavouring (WHEAT, BARLEY), Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat Powder (Palm), Onion Powder, Dextrose Monohydrate, Salt, Sunflower Oil)), Salt, Veal Stock (Concentrated Broth from Veal (Meat, Water, Fat), Yeast Extract, Tomato Extract, Glucose, Maltodextrin, Salt, Vegetable Concentrates (Carrot, Mushroom, Onion, Garlic), Emulsifier (E471), Herb Oils (Nutmeg, Laurel, Pepper, Tarragon, Thyme)), Rapeseed Oil, Stabilisers (E472e, E415, E1422, E170, E500, E412), Colour (E150a), Thyme.	Water, Tomato Paste, Glucose Syrup, White Wine Vinegar, (11%) Cane Molasses (11%), Light Brown Sugar (9%), Sugar, Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Worcester Sauce (Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Molasses, Onion puree, Salt, Tamarind Paste, Cloves, Ginger Puree, Garlic Puree), Salt, Colour: Caramel (E150a), MUSTARD Flour, Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring, Smoky Flavouring (Maltodextrin, Smoke Flavouring, Mesquite Smoke Maltodextrin, Hardwood Smoked Maltodextrin), Smoked Water, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper.
	Allergy advice: Please see ingredients in BOLD	Allergy advice: Please see ingredients in BOLD	Allergy advice: Please see ingredients in BOLD
Best Before End:	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack
Storage and Instructions for use	Store Frozen below -18°C. Defrost in a refrigerator, use within 24 hours of defrost, once opened use immediately. Shake well before use.	Store Frozen below -18°C. Defrost in a refrigerator, use within 24 hours of defrost, once opened use immediately. Shake well before use.	Store Frozen below -18°C. Defrost in a refrigerator, use within 24 hours of defrost, once opened use immediately. Shake well before use.
Nutrition: Typical Values per 100g	Energy: 943kJ/222kcal Fat: <0.5g of which saturates: 0.1g Carbohydrate: 54.1g of which sugars: 54.1g Protein: 0.9g Salt: 1.3g	Energy: 347kJ/84kcal Fat: 6g of which saturates: 3.6g Carbohydrate: 5.1g of which sugars: 2.4g Protein: 1.9g Salt: 1.5g	Energy: 590kJ/139kcal Fat: <0.5g of which saturates: 0g Carbohydrate: 32.8g of which sugars: 24.6g Protein: 1.2g Salt: 1.1g
Produced for TGI Fridays UK by TSC Foods, Arkwright Way, Scunthorpe, DN16 1AL.			

	Slow Cooked Rack of BBQ Marinated Pork Ribs (2 Ribs per pack)	Fridays Brisket-Chuck 100% Beef 6oz Burgers (4 Burgers per pack)	Certified Scotch 10oz Sirloin (4 Steaks per pack)	Pork Cumberland Sausages (6 Sausages per pack)	Pork BBQ Sausages (6 Sausages per pack)
Ingredients:	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack
Net quantity:	1Kg Minimum Weight per pack	680g Minimum Weight per pack	1.076Kg per pack	0.454kg per pack	0.454Kg per pack
Use by:	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack
Storage and Instructions for use	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack	See Pack
Country of Origin:	EU & Non-EU Pork	Ireland	Scotland	Ireland	Ireland
Nutrition: Typical Values per 100g	Energy: 1087kJ/261kcal Fat: 20.7g of which saturates: 7.6g Carbohydrate: 1.0g of which sugars: 0.2g Protein: 17.8g Salt: 0.35g	Energy: 1162kJ/280kcal Fat: 23.6g of which saturates: 10.5g Carbohydrate: 0g of which sugars: 0g Protein: 17g Salt: 0.15g	Energy: 727kJ/174kcal Fat: 10g of which saturates: 4.3g Carbohydrate: 0g of which sugars: 0g Protein: 21g Salt: 0.14g	Energy: 1102kJ/266kcal Fat: 21.8g of which saturates: 7.2g Carbohydrate: 4.1g of which sugars: 2.0g Protein: 12.8g Salt: 1.12g	Energy: 1197kJ/289kcal Fat: 23.1g of which saturates: 8.1g Carbohydrate: 9.4g of which sugars: 2.6g Protein: 10.6g Salt: 1.5g
	Produced by Kepak Cork, Watergrasshill, Co. Cork, Ireland	Produced by Kepak Ballybay, Corkeernan, Ballybay, Co, Monaghan, Ireland	Produced by Kepak Group Ltd, Merthyr Tydfil, Wales	Produced for Kepak Ballybay, Corkeernan, Ballybay, Co, Monaghan, Ireland	Produced for Kepak Ballybay, Corkeernan, Ballybay, Co, Monaghan, Ireland



FRIDAYS